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C

B

AE

D

A

B

C

D

BULBED TEES - TAPERED HEAD

TOP HATS

SL.
No.

2
1

No.
Section D kg/m

Weight
EA CB

SL.
No.

2
1

No.
Section D R2

4
3

6
5

kg/m
Weight

R1A CB

C

B

F

E

D

A

C

B

A

D

1

3
2

SL.
No. No.

Section A B kg/m
Weight

C D

4
5
6
7
8
9

11
12

10

B

A

C

17555

21.3017544

Section ANo.

16.00

B

2
1

SL.
No.

0.184

kg/m
Weight

1.35

C

17602
3

 BULBED TEES & TOP HATS

23.40 15.30 0.1360.97
23.40 15.30 0.1931.40

D R1

R2

2.8017304 0.1952.8036.50 1.1025.00
2.8017302 0.2702.8036.50 1.6025.00

3.18
2.3917452

17453 1.60
0.50

3.1817455 3.18

3.18

17456

17457 --

--4.00

1.038
0.706

1.495

0.430

0.690

-
0.50

3.18

--

--

63.50
57.15

25.40
23.81

88.90 44.45

31.15 12.00

20.0040.00

31.75
28.50

44.45

12.70

16.00

1

SL.
No. No.

Section A B kg/m
Weight

C D E F

22.0017503 14.00 6.50 0.1951.25

17506
17509
17512

17518

17522
17523

17570

17640

20.84 11.70 5.92 0.1401.00
20.84 11.70 5.92 0.1721.25
20.84 11.70 5.92 0.2161.62

35.00 18.00 10.50 0.8204.00

22.00 10.00 4.00 0.1241.00
21.50 11.00 6.25 0.2592.00

22.50 14.00 6.75 0.1631.00

160.00 70.00 30.00 2.8183.00

17527 20.00 11.00 5.50 0.0820.60

17504 22.50 14.00 6.75 0.3642.50

All dimensions in mm.Cat Main - 2014 Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

STRUCTURAL

II - 7

32.00 18.00 8.25 0.5873.0017651

17459 --1.20 0.148--12.5034.00 7.15

14.1017696 21.10 4.90 0.4152.80 2.80 2.80
24.0017634 24.00 7.50 0.2761.25 1.25 1.252

17697 25.00 16.00 0.1911.30
4

17698
22.0016699

Section ANo.
8.40

B

2
1

SL.
No.

0.132

kg/m
Weight

1.10

C

24.00 8.40 0.1381.10

A

B

C

17710 23.40 15.30 0.0950.67

5
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B

A

C

1 15.6017508 11.30

3
2 15.5017542 11.00

0.175
0.130

SL.
No. No.

Section A B kg/m
Weight

2.65
2.90

C

15.0017543 11.00 0.1652.60

2
2
.
3

A

4
0

39

0.364 kg/m17519 0.190 kg/m17520 17521 0.137 kg/m

A

C
B

D

E

1
1.95
2.6517528

2 17532
0.828
0.621

SL.
No. No.

Section A kg/m
Weight

1
2 17558

SL.
No. No.

Section A kg/m
Weight

B C D E

17559
24.50 0.12615.80 7.80 1.55 1.10
24.50 0.14815.80 7.80 2.00 1.20

63

40

10 10

9

1
.
6 22

40

8

7

22.6

1
0
.
8

1.3

1
.
2 R3

7

STRUCTURAL

Cat Main - 2014 All dimensions in mm.
II - 8

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

17514

17502 0.151 kg/m

17515 0.283 kg/m0.053 kg/m

175110.036 kg/m

17517 0.175 kg/m

1.2

2.2

16

1
5

1
5

15

0.66

1
6
.
5

32.2

1.5

17.4

22.2

9

1
41.15

7
.
1
1 7.11

0.98

17580 23.50 0.10815.20 7.80 1.25 1.05

3
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17524 0.109 kg/m 17529 0.891 kg/m 0.133 kg/m17533

1
3
.
1
5

15.25

1

10.25

1
9
.
5

6.5

4
0

40

19.5

12.5

1
2
.
5

1

0.381 kg/m1753817537 0.742 kg/m

17541 0.231 kg/m

17539 0.268 kg/m

17549 0.360 kg/m

17545 0.184 kg/m

0.673 kg/m17547

1.000 kg/m17546

12

3
9
.
5

3

39.5

2
.
8

17553 0.209 kg/m

17550 0.720 kg/m

17551 0.628 kg/m 17552 0.538 kg/m

4
8

48

2

51.5

2
52

32.6

2
9
.
82.5

3
2

23.2

30

2
5

35

24.5

50

2

4
8

48

2
5

28

25

1
0

2.9

10

2
4
.
9

23.8

2

1
8 2
0

23.9

1.65

3
0

30

1
.
7

23.4

2
0 1.13

1.9
1.6

1
.
3

 MISCELLANEOUS

STRUCTURAL

Cat Main - 2014 All dimensions in mm.
II - 9

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.
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17579 0.123 kg/m

0.203 kg/m

1.6

2
2
.
2
2

26.94

1
2
.
7

17572 0.300 kg/m

17574

17565 0.389 kg/m0.385 kg/m17564

17581 0.244 kg/m

1 0.70

1.1017569
2

17638

0.195

0.134

SL.
No. No.

Section A kg/m
Weight

 MISCELLANEOUS
0.628 kg/m175560.309 kg/m17554

1.5

28

1
9 2

53.15

1
8
.
93
1

1.35

57.5

2
4

1.45

0.657 kg/m

1
3
.
5

25

21.5

9
.
8

1
.
8
5

17573

40

13

1.3

1
0

17576 0.193 kg/m

24.6

1
2
.
3 0.95

2
5

9.5

3
.
5

18

20

1
4

22.5

9
A

17566 0.190 kg/m

17.5

1
7
.
5

6

1.2

17.5

12.5

2
0

8
.
8
5

A

35

3
5

9
.
8

1.8

1
5

17

18.7

1
.
6

1.3

0.81
3

17594 0.150

STRUCTURAL

Cat Main - 2014 All dimensions in mm.
II - 10

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

1
0.83
0.7017647

2 17557
0.109
0.128

SL.
No. No.

Section A kg/m
Weight
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 MISCELLANEOUS

1.853 kg/m

2
8

76.5

5
8

2

3
0

52

2

1
4
.
5

41.3

4
1
.
3

2.4

22.3

2
2
.
4

22.3

2
.
4

41.3

0.885 kg/m17582 0.640 kg/m17584 0.226 kg/m17585

1.147 kg/m17587

0.605 kg/m17588

23

1
.
2

7
.
3

10.5

3
0

30

1.75

7

0.523 kg/m17586

50

3
5 13

1
0

0.584 kg/m17590

4
7

3.5

12

49
17597

1.5
3
6
.
5

STRUCTURAL

Cat Main - 2014 All dimensions in mm.
II - 11

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

7.7

1
2

SL.
No. No.

Section A kg/m
Weight

B C

3

A

B

C

D

17626 12.90 0.0916.60 3.00 1.50

D

4
5
6

17591
17592

15.90 0.0998.00 2.75
19.00 0.12210.00 2.65

17593 13.00 0.0888.00 2.65
17627

17629

15.90 0.1097.80 3.00

10.00 0.0796.60 3.00

1.40

1.50

1.20
1.20

1.20
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 MISCELLANEOUS
0.112 kg/m1760117595 17603 0.249 kg/m

20

1
0

1.1

0.118 kg/m

12.7

9
.
5
2

1
.
2
7

25

2
0

1
7

1.6

17606 0.348 kg/m

0.186 kg/m

0.561 kg/m1760817607 0.432 kg/m

17605 0.310 kg/m17604 0.204 kg/m

17610

17612

17611 0.741 kg/m

0.499 kg/m0.146 kg/m 17613

15

23

1.2 2
0 2
2
.
5

37.5

2

2
2
.
5

37.5

2.25

22.1

4
2

1
.
2

2

1.5

0.288 kg/m 17609

0
.
8
2

41

60

9

33.1

3
2
.
1

11

2.65

1
3

27

10

2
0

2

57

1.65

31

2
8
.
6

11
3
7
.
7

38.7
1
8
.
8

7

20.7

1.84

0.85

STRUCTURAL

Cat Main - 2014 All dimensions in mm.
II - 12

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.
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3
.
4
5

4
.
4

1

16.8

17625

17614 0.162 kg/m

21.6

19.4

1
.
1

6
.
9

17617 0.112 kg/m

0.200 kg/m176210.331 kg/m

17618

17616 0.301 kg/m17615 0.597 kg/m

17622 0.092 kg/m

17624 0.096 kg/m0.137 kg/m

31

14.4

2.5

2
6
.
8

Ø25

7

387
.
6

0
.
7

20.8

88.5

3
8

1
.
5

0.762 kg/m

17619
21

20

1
4

2 1
5

27

1
4

22.8

1
2
.
4

7

0
.
9

9
.
9

19.9

1.3

4.2

3
0

2

28

17630 0.632 kg/m

14.7

1
6 1

8.3

0.123 kg/m17635

1
.
2

1
3
.
2
5

12

19.2

17642 0.169 kg/m 0.218 kg/m17644

8
.
6

25.4

1.
41

2
7

1.5

10

1
.
8

STRUCTURAL

Cat Main - 2014 All dimensions in mm.
II - 13

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.
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 MISCELLANEOUS

4
5

19.5

47

2
.
5

2

1.190 kg/m17641

17645

85.6

1
0
1
.
6

4.78

4.78

6
.
3
5

101.6

4.172 kg/m17643

6.6

1.4

5
.
8

1
4

0.084 kg/m

0.071 kg/m17646

1.4

6.6

5
.
8

1
0
.
5

STRUCTURAL

Cat Main - 2014 All dimensions in mm.
II - 14

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

1
9

5
.
5

26

1
4
.
5

3
0
.
5

12

28.3

1.7

50

5
0

3

17652 1.540 kg/m

0.221 kg/m17648 0.499 kg/m17650

76

3
2

5

17656 1.761 kg/m
36

2
3
.
4
5

17657 0.509 kg/m

5
3

4517654 1.435 kg/m

3

16

1

2.5
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STRUCTURAL

Cat Main - 2014 All dimensions in mm.
II - 15

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

160

6
0

7
.
5

17655 4.275 kg/m

1
4
.
9

26.4

1
.
1

17659 0.207 kg/m

27.5

2
6
.
5 2.2

17658 0.495 kg/m

34

4
0

317662 0.953 kg/m

13.5

1
4
.
2

17665 0.133 kg/m

30.18

1
0

1
.
9
8 4

17664 0.248 kg/m

17660

33

22
1
11.4

0.222 kg/m

88

82

1
0

2
02

0.702 kg/m17661

1

58

4
8
.
5

2

13

1
4

1

17669 0.852 kg/m17670

17666 0.245 kg/m

17.53

1
4
.
8
8

2

11.17

19.15

9
.
5

17667 0.090 kg/m

0.237 kg/m17668

38

1
0
.
2
5

1
.
5

1

0.108 kg/m
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 MISCELLANEOUS

STRUCTURAL

Cat Main - 2014 All dimensions in mm.
II - 16

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

0.618 kg/m

69.7

5
9
.
71.75

1
.
7
5

17679

1
6

26

8

2

17675 0.237 kg/m

0.108 kg/m17680

20.8

5
.
6 0
.
9

17681 0.114 kg/m

1
6

9

0
.
9

17682 1.483 kg/m

4
6

46

13

0.241 kg/m17678

36.25

1
3
.
6

1
.
1

19

3
.
5

17671 0.712 kg/m 0.618 kg/m17672 17673 0.525 kg/m

4
4
.
7
5

48

2

4
8

46.75

2

48.25

2
5

2

1.038 kg/m17677

40.5

4
03

0.619 kg/m17676

32

2
9

2

1214.4

17683 0.801 kg/m

32

1
6
.
5

14.4

3
.
8
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42

3
6
.
5

12

3.5

17686 1.261 kg/m0.155 kg/m17684

19.5

1
3
.
71

17685 0.184 kg/m

24.5

1
2

5.8

1

52

6
0

17688 2.142 kg/m

6

 MISCELLANEOUS

STRUCTURAL

Cat Main - 2014 All dimensions in mm.
II - 17

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

63.8

5
4
.
7

3

17689 1.890 kg/m
49

4
9

3.5

17690 1.820 kg/m

140

5
7

6

17691 2.243 kg/m

115

5
7

6

17692 2.024 kg/m
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60

4
0

2

17695 0.481 kg/m

18.2

1
2

0
.8

14.2

2
1
.
2 2.8

17702 0.415 kg/m

 MISCELLANEOUS

STRUCTURAL

Cat Main - 2014 All dimensions in mm.
II - 18

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

17693 0.124 kg/m 0.136 kg/m17700 17701

19

1
0
.
4
5 1

100

6
0

2

1.7
0.736 kg/m17694

0.041 kg/m

6

4
.
6

1

60

9

0
.
6
6

17703 0.151 kg/m

17.5

2
0

12.5

0.59

17704 0.115 kg/m

177060.200 kg/m17705

79

5

0
.
8
5

0.078 kg/m

25

4
.
8

0
.
8

1.223 kg/m17707

4
3
.
6
4

93.8

2

0.188 kg/m17708

3
0

30

1
.
3
3

1
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0.112 kg/m

9

16

0.9

29308

48

8
.
5

1.25

0.190 kg/m34509

29364 0.099 kg/m

17

8
.
3

1.
8

0.185 kg/m29365

35

8
.
5

1.
8

45.4

1
.
5

29366 0.317 kg/m 29378 0.420 kg/m

44

1
9

14
0.105 kg/m29379

19

6

1
.
5

5
1
.
1

51.1

9
.
5
3 3
.
1
8

29381 0.953 kg/m 0.081 kg/m29436

9.9

9

0
.
9

 MISCELLANEOUS
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Cat Main - 2014 All dimensions in mm.
II - 19

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

38

7
.
6

0
.
6
5

17709 0.104 kg/m 17711 0.096 kg/m

25.1

1
2
.
30
.
7
3

17712 0.652 kg/m

33.1

3
2
.
1

11

2.3

53.2

2
5

1.2

0.325 kg/m 1771417713

78

3
8

1.6

0.648 kg/m

2
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44.2

6
.
3

1
.
2
5

34510 0.232 kg/m

29517 0.128 kg/m

29.7

1
10
.
8
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Cat Main - 2014 All dimensions in mm.
II - 20

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

27884

76.2

3
2
.
7
55

1.543 kg/m

34557 0.120 kg/m

22

9
.
21
.
2

100

6
0

2

S3245 0.820 kg/m

300

9
3

15

S3630 16.537 kg/m

44

4
0

13

2.5

S3741 0.935 kg/m
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Cat Main - 2014 All dimensions in mm.
II - 21

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

S4070 0.267 kg/m S4161 2.546 kg/m

80

2
.
7

1
.
2

140

9
6

4

S4071 0.270 kg/m

80

3
.
2

1
.
2

22936 0.395 kg/m

26.2

2
5
.
0
42

27828 1.397 kg/m

40.5

2
6
.
8

2
.
9

0.499 kg/m28048

33

75

0.188 kg/mS4115

32

1
5

0.9

18

29.7

1
2
.
21
.
8

29376 0.168 kg/m

32.9

1
3
.
11.8

29377 0.274 kg/m

29509 0.137 kg/m

29.7

1
1

0.8

29539 1.632 kg/m

70

2
1

5
.
4
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Cat Main - 2014 All dimensions in mm.
II - 22

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

29547 0.301 kg/m

100.3

5
.
1
5

1
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